
Judge's Signatures

Circle Of Stars 2017 Girls
Meet Results
Jan 27-29, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/29/2017 9:11:47 AM

Women / 10 / JR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Killough-Wilhelm1076
Boost Gymnastics

9.300 9.325 9.0009.600 37.225
5T 6 1 36T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Gallentine1088
Everest Gymnastics

9.000 9.450 9.4009.300 37.150
20T 1T 10T 6T 2 

2 

Ella Cesario1171
Legacy Elite Gym

9.375 9.275 9.5008.900 37.050
2T 7 30 1T 3 

3 

Sydney Jelen1172
Legacy Elite Gym

8.850 9.125 9.3259.500 36.800
32T 10 3 12T 4T

4T

Gianna Gerdes1014
Gym X-Treme

9.250 9.075 9.1009.375 36.800
7T 11 5T 29T 4T

4T

Katie Harper1188
Universal Gymnasts

8.750 9.425 9.3259.200 36.700
46T 3T 17T 12T 6 

6 

Riley Milbrandt1177
Legacy Elite Gym

8.950 9.350 9.3009.050 36.650
28T 5 23T 16T 7 

7 

Isabelle Schaefer1090
Everest Gymnastics

8.700 9.425 9.1509.325 36.600
48 3T 8T 25T 8 

8 

Gillian Rutz1117
Perfection Gymnastic

9.375 9.450 9.4507.950 36.225
2T 1T 50 3T 9T

9T

Emma Pritchard1015
Gym X-Treme

9.425 8.350 9.1259.325 36.225
1 30 8T 27T 9T

9T

Marisa Aiello1022
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.350 8.725 9.0759.050 36.200
4 19T 23T 32T 11 

11 

Kaylen Morgan1089
Everest Gymnastics

9.250 8.875 9.4508.550 36.125
7T 17 37T 3T 12 

12 

Cassandra Barbanente1113
Palmer's Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.0758.725 36.075
9 12 34 32T 13 

13 

Sage Kellerman1133
All American Flames

9.150 9.025 9.3008.475 35.950
10T 13T 42 16T 14 

14 

Sydney Hayashi1141
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 8.6009.300 35.925
20T 13T 10T 43T 15 

15 

Savannah Miller1047
Oakland

8.900 8.625 9.5008.850 35.875
30T 21 32T 1T 16 

16 

Janelle Lopez1152
Coast Elite Gymn

8.800 8.550 9.1009.350 35.800
42T 25 7 29T 17T

17T

Madison Greene1004
Champion Gym (KY)

9.050 8.375 9.1759.200 35.800
18T 29 17T 23T 17T

17T

Tara Walsh1049
Oakland

9.000 8.600 9.2258.850 35.675
20T 22T 32T 20T 19 

19 

Adyson Wahl1138
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.125 8.525 9.4008.600 35.650
13T 26 35T 6T 20T

20T

Halle Faulkner1208
MI Academy Of Gymn

9.000 8.950 9.1508.550 35.650
20T 15T 37T 25T 20T

20T

Rhiannon Will1084
Elite Gym Academy

8.600 9.200 9.3008.500 35.600
50 8 40T 16T 22 

22 

Marissa Saunders1137
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.950 8.275 9.3509.000 35.575
28T 31T 26 10T 23 

23 

Erika Penamante1174
Legacy Elite Gym

9.150 7.500 9.3259.575 35.550
10T 47 2 12T 24 

24 
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Alayna Karl1032
Legacy Elite Gym

8.800 8.600 9.1258.925 35.450
42T 22T 27T 27T 25 

25 

Allison Morgan1193
Universal Gymnasts

8.850 8.500 9.1008.875 35.325
32T 27 31 29T 26 

26 

Ava Ketterman1033
Legacy Elite Gym

8.850 7.875 9.4259.150 35.300
32T 43 20T 5 27T

27T

Baylie Lawrence1189
Universal Gymnasts

9.000 8.400 9.4008.500 35.300
20T 28 40T 6T 27T

27T

Sarah Moraw1078
Champion- Holland

9.100 8.275 8.5509.300 35.225
15T 31T 10T 46T 29 

29 

Angela Qian1160
DeVeau's Sch Of Gym

9.100 8.000 8.8509.250 35.200
15T 40T 14 38 30 

30 

Madison Snook1175
Legacy Elite Gym

8.850 8.750 8.6508.925 35.175
32T 18 27T 40T 31 

31 

Laura Soltis1116
Perfection Gymnastic

9.050 8.100 8.5759.375 35.100
18T 36T 5T 45 32 

32 

Nikki Smith1048
Oakland

9.300 8.100 9.2258.200 34.825
5T 36T 46T 20T 33 

33 

Carlee Nelson1018
Gymniks

9.100 7.600 8.7509.300 34.750
15T 46 10T 39 34 

34 

Annie Riegert1115
Perfection Gymnastic

8.850 9.175 9.2007.400 34.625
32T 9 55T 22 35 

35 

Kathryn Luers1121
Queen City Gymnastic

8.800 8.250 8.5508.925 34.525
42T 33 27T 46T 36 

36 

Isabella DeCroo1010
Chantilly Academy

8.650 8.075 8.4009.225 34.350
49 39 15T 50 37 

37 

Payton Harris1043
M&M Gymnastics

9.000 8.575 8.6008.125 34.300
20T 24 48 43T 38 

38 

Hannah Hautala1079
Champion- Holland

8.500 7.475 9.0509.225 34.250
51 48 15T 34T 39 

39 

Avery Balser1139
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.900 8.150 9.3757.700 34.125
30T 35 52 9 40 

40 

Amber Mueller1072
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.800 8.100 8.6508.300 33.850
42T 36T 44 40T 41 

41 

Claire Adams1013
Gym X-Treme

9.000 7.025 9.0508.525 33.600
20T 51 39 34T 42 

42 

Annalise Khandelwal1191
Universal Gymnasts

8.750 7.800 8.4258.600 33.575
46T 44 35T 48T 43 

43 

Sarah Haxton1159
DeVeau's Sch Of Gym

8.850 8.000 8.6258.075 33.550
32T 40T 49 42 44 

44 

Joselyn Warga1198
Youngstown Gym Ctr

9.125 7.200 9.1757.850 33.350
13T 50 51 23T 45 

45 

Keely Young1109
Olympic Dreams Gym

8.850 6.800 8.4258.450 32.525
32T 53 43 48T 46 

46 

Olivia Mundorf1005
Champion Gym (KY)

8.850 6.925 9.0007.500 32.275
32T 52 54 36T 47 

47 

Peyton Harbert1108
Olympic Dreams Gym

8.050 7.250 8.3258.250 31.875
54 49 45 51 48 

48 
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Sophia Smyth1073
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.250 7.950 8.2507.400 31.850
52T 42 55T 52 49 

49 

Allessa Cremeans1068
Anderson Gymnastics

8.250 5.125 7.7257.400 28.500
52T 54 55T 54 50 

50 

Katie Coda1105
KGDC Twisters

8.850 0.000 9.3009.150 27.300
32T 55T 20T 16T 51 

51 

Kali Kartheiser1112
Palmer's Gymnastics

0.000 8.725 9.3509.025 27.100
55T 19T 25 10T 52 

52 

Stephanie Macasu1173
Legacy Elite Gym

8.825 8.950 0.0009.075 26.850
41 15T 22 55T 53 

53 

Kaylee Gibson1204
Gymnastics World

9.150 0.000 9.3258.200 26.675
10T 55T 46T 12T 54 

54 

Audrey Evans1087
Everest Gymnastics

9.000 0.000 0.0009.400 18.400
20T 55T 4 55T 55 

55 

Nikki Beckwith1136
Buckeye Gymnastics

0.000 8.175 0.0009.200 17.375
55T 34 17T 55T 56 

56 

McKenzie Miller1153
Coast Elite Gymn

0.000 0.000 8.1757.600 15.775
55T 55T 53 53 57 

57 

Alison Reeg1142
Buckeye Gymnastics

0.000 7.700 0.0000.000 7.700
55T 45 58 55T 58 

58 
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Makarri Doggette1149
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.650 9.575 9.8509.675 38.750
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Andrea Li1178
Legacy Elite Gym

9.525 9.775 9.7009.650 38.650
5T 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Lexi Graber1156
Coast Elite Gymn

9.750 9.400 9.6509.700 38.500
1 7T 1 6T 3 

3 

Nia Dennis1183
Legacy Elite Gym

9.600 9.500 9.7259.625 38.450
3 4T 4 2 4 

4 

Jenna Swartzentruber1150
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.525 9.500 9.4259.525 37.975
5T 4T 5T 21T 5 

5 

Rachel DeCavitch1102
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.400 9.6009.175 37.375
30T 7T 25T 9T 6 

6 

Marissa Nychyk1157
Coast Elite Gymn

9.375 9.275 9.6008.975 37.225
13 11T 44 9T 7 

7 

Haleigh Bryant1092
Everest Gymnastics

9.475 9.450 9.6008.650 37.175
9T 6 57T 9T 8 

8 

Lauren Beckwith1148
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 9.3009.525 37.150
17T 21T 5T 31T 9 

9 

Aleysia Kolyvanova1065
Synergy Gymnastics

9.575 9.350 9.4508.675 37.050
4 9 56 19T 10 

10 

Riley Daniels1001
Ace Gymnastics

9.350 9.075 9.2259.375 37.025
14T 20 10T 41T 11 

11 

Grace Kaiding1132
Stars & Stripes Gym

9.400 9.000 9.4759.025 36.900
12 21T 38T 16T 12 

12 

Rachel Borden1182
Legacy Elite Gym

9.000 9.150 9.4759.175 36.800
52T 15T 25T 16T 13 

13 

Kayla Perez1180
Legacy Elite Gym

9.350 9.275 9.6258.525 36.775
14T 11T 63T 8 14 

14 

Mia Lord1168
DeVeau's Sch Of Gym

9.450 9.100 8.8009.250 36.600
11 18T 17T 75T 15 

15 

Payton Murphy1114
Palmer's Gymnastics

9.025 8.575 9.7009.250 36.550
50T 33 17T 3T 16 

16 

Karlie Franz1025
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.500 8.425 9.6508.900 36.475
7T 39 47 6T 17 

17 

Samantha Medel1176
Legacy Elite Gym

9.075 8.325 9.5759.425 36.400
44T 43T 9 13 18 

18 

Melanie Wojewoda1127
Queen City Gymnastic

8.950 9.275 9.2008.875 36.300
61T 11T 48 45T 19 

19 

Alyssa Wiedeman1119
Perfection Gymnastic

9.350 7.825 9.5009.450 36.125
14T 65T 7T 15 20T

20T

Kylie Gorgenyi1002
Ace Gymnastics

9.150 9.300 9.1508.525 36.125
34T 10 63T 47T 20T

20T

Kiley Schaefer1187
Twilight Gymnastics

8.975 9.150 9.2008.750 36.075
60 15T 53 45T 22 

22 

Morgan McEntire1166
DeVeau's Sch Of Gym

9.300 8.325 9.3259.050 36.000
19T 43T 32T 30 23 

23 

Madison McHale1184
Legacy Elite Gym

9.000 8.875 8.7509.300 35.925
52T 24 13T 78T 24 

24 
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Kathryn Jakalski1075
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.900 8.175 9.5259.300 35.900
66T 47T 13T 14 25 

25 

Kaitlyn Ewald1128
Revolution Gymnastic

8.800 8.525 9.3009.250 35.875
74T 34 17T 31T 26 

26 

Olivia Amodei1023
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.500 7.700 9.6009.050 35.850
7T 69T 32T 9T 27 

27 

Sydney Bennett1091
Everest Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 9.3758.700 35.725
19T 41T 54T 25 28 

28 

Lily Harsch1095
Everest Gymnastics

9.300 8.025 9.3009.050 35.675
19T 55T 32T 31T 29T

29T

Abigail Gaies1207
MI Academy Of Gymn

9.200 8.700 8.9258.850 35.675
30T 29T 49 69 29T

29T

Rylie Johnstone1046
Midland

9.150 8.675 9.4258.400 35.650
34T 32 68T 21T 31T

31T

London Yerasimides1007
Champion Gym (KY)

8.700 8.500 9.3509.100 35.650
78T 35T 29T 26T 31T

31T

Annie Corbett1062
Swiss Turners Gym

8.800 8.450 9.1509.250 35.650
74T 38 17T 47T 31T

31T

Mayleigh Vanderbeek1080
Champion- Holland

9.075 8.700 8.5259.325 35.625
44T 29T 12 87 34T

34T

Anna Haigis1122
Queen City Gymnastic

9.050 8.225 9.1509.200 35.625
47T 45 23T 47T 34T

34T

Claire Gagliardi1110
Olympic Dreams Gym

9.000 9.175 9.4507.850 35.475
52T 14 91T 19T 36 

36 

J'Chelle Heard1061
Swiss Turners Gym

9.325 8.175 9.4758.475 35.450
17T 47T 66T 16T 37 

37 

Sasha Kuehn1192
Universal Gymnasts

8.725 8.950 8.7259.000 35.400
77 23 40T 81T 38 

38 

Taylor Newland1196
Universal Gymnasts

8.950 7.975 9.3509.100 35.375
61T 57T 29T 26T 39T

39T

Nyah Smith1052
Oakland

9.100 8.350 9.3008.625 35.375
41T 41T 59 31T 39T

39T

Megan Teter1104
Gymnastics World

9.000 8.825 9.2258.300 35.350
52T 25 74T 41T 41 

41 

Wesley Stephenson1181
Legacy Elite Gym

9.100 7.975 8.8009.450 35.325
41T 57T 7T 75T 42T

42T

Cadi Borsellino1030
Infinity Gym Acad IL

9.125 8.075 9.0759.050 35.325
40 53T 32T 55T 42T

42T

Hannah Thompson1037
Legacy Elite Gym

8.950 9.125 8.9008.350 35.325
61T 17 73 70 42T

42T

Olivia Rapp1194
Universal Gymnasts

8.850 7.975 9.0259.375 35.225
68T 57T 10T 62T 45T

45T

Molly Parris1101
Gymnastics World

9.025 8.175 8.8509.175 35.225
50T 47T 25T 72T 45T

45T

Linda Zivat1170
FlipStar Gym Academy

9.475 6.950 9.7009.050 35.175
9T 82T 32T 3T 47 

47 

Julianna Weil1097
Everest Gymnastics

9.200 8.025 9.4258.475 35.125
30T 55T 66T 21T 48 

48 
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Abigail Walsh1054
Oakland

9.175 7.550 9.3009.000 35.025
33 71 40T 31T 49 

49 

Caitlin Banick1017
Gym X-Treme

9.000 7.950 8.8009.225 34.975
52T 61T 22 75T 50 

50 

Amira Ali1055
Oakland

9.275 7.725 9.1008.825 34.925
23T 68 50T 54 51T

51T

Mary Bihary1028
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 9.0258.000 34.925
34T 26 85T 62T 51T

51T

Alyssa Keller1134
All American Flames

9.225 8.125 9.1508.400 34.900
27T 50T 68T 47T 53 

53 

Camryn Klein1165
DeVeau's Sch Of Gym

8.450 7.975 9.3508.950 34.725
87 57T 45 26T 54T

54T

Annemarie Mularski1205
M&M Gymnastics

8.850 8.725 9.2507.900 34.725
68T 27T 89T 40 54T

54T

Jenna Nelson1186
Oshkosh Gymnastics

8.900 8.400 8.9508.300 34.550
66T 40 74T 66T 56 

56 

Lauren Bannister1006
Champion Gym (KY)

9.100 8.075 8.9508.300 34.425
41T 53T 74T 66T 57 

57 

Shelsea Zehr1071
Anderson Gymnastics

9.075 8.100 9.0258.200 34.400
44T 52 79 62T 58 

58 

Avery Stoll1016
Gym X-Treme

9.300 7.475 8.7508.700 34.225
19T 72T 54T 78T 59 

59 

Andrea Stancik1074
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.700 7.925 8.9508.600 34.175
78T 64 60T 66T 60 

60 

Katie Butler1206
Gymnastics World

8.850 7.775 8.4759.050 34.150
68T 67 32T 88 61 

61 

Shailyn St. Brice1096
Everest Gymnastics

9.050 8.125 9.2257.700 34.100
47T 50T 95T 41T 62 

62 

Olivia Megge1026
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.225 7.475 9.2758.100 34.075
27T 72T 82T 39 63 

63 

Emily Gilot1130
Stacey's Gymnastics

9.000 7.950 9.0508.000 34.000
52T 61T 85T 61 64 

64 

Alex Skocic1100
Gymnastics World

9.050 6.550 9.3009.025 33.925
47T 87T 38T 31T 65 

65 

Riley Meeks1051
Oakland

8.950 6.875 8.7259.300 33.850
61T 85 13T 81T 66 

66 

Abigail Grau1124
Queen City Gymnastic

9.250 7.200 9.0008.250 33.700
25T 77 77T 65 67 

67 

Alexandrea Wood1147
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.950 6.950 9.2258.400 33.525
61T 82T 68T 41T 68 

68 

Avery Noteman1145
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.000 7.250 9.0758.175 33.500
52T 76 80T 55T 69 

69 

Jamie Sklenar1201
Youngstown Gym Ctr

8.850 6.175 9.1508.650 32.825
68T 90T 57T 47T 70 

70 

Brianna Hurrell1155
Coast Elite Gymn

8.550 6.900 9.3007.850 32.600
85T 84 91T 31T 71 

71 

Monica Iyer1050
Oakland

8.850 6.425 9.0758.175 32.525
68T 89 80T 55T 72 

72 
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Stephanie Ormsby1154
Coast Elite Gymn

9.000 6.675 8.2508.250 32.175
52T 86 77T 89 73 

73 

Madison Trott1111
Olympic Dreams Gym

8.600 7.000 7.7758.375 31.750
82T 80 71T 91 74 

74 

Hailey Holzer1035
Legacy Elite Gym

8.550 7.100 8.6757.400 31.725
85T 79 99 84 75 

75 

Livia Walberer1081
Champion- Holland

8.850 5.525 9.4257.800 31.600
68T 94 93T 21T 76 

76 

Katie Holcomb1012
Chicago Park Dist.

8.600 5.400 8.6507.700 30.350
82T 95 95T 85 77 

77 

Hannah Wallin1106
KGDC Twisters

8.600 6.975 7.5757.100 30.250
82T 81 101 92 78 

78 

Katie Jarvis1058
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.300 5.625 8.8757.250 30.050
88 93 100 71 79 

79 

Victoria Long1070
Anderson Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 9.3009.000 27.550
25T 98T 40T 31T 80 

80 

Sophia Atienza1057
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.225 0.000 8.7009.125 27.050
27T 98T 28 83 81 

81 

Danielle Hermansen1203
Stars & Stripes Gym

9.150 0.000 9.0758.100 26.325
34T 98T 82T 55T 82 

82 

Kate Albean1161
DeVeau's Sch Of Gym

0.000 8.475 9.0758.525 26.075
90T 37 63T 55T 83 

83 

Hana Komoto1038
Legacy Elite Gym

8.650 8.700 0.0008.550 25.900
80T 29T 62 94T 84 

84 

Isabella Rodrequez1107
KGDC Twisters

0.000 7.400 9.3509.000 25.750
90T 74 40T 26T 85 

85 

Gabrielle Kennedy1063
Swiss Turners Gym

8.750 0.000 9.0757.900 25.725
76 98T 89T 55T 86 

86 

Tirzah Delph1163
DeVeau's Sch Of Gym

0.000 8.725 8.8508.000 25.575
90T 27T 85T 72T 87 

87 

Alyssa Teper1059
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.650 7.700 8.7500.000 25.100
80T 69T 103T 78T 88 

88 

Megan Johnston1199
Youngstown Gym Ctr

9.150 7.375 0.0007.650 24.175
34T 75 97 94T 89 

89 

Mckayla Bouslog1069
Anderson Gymnastics

7.550 0.000 8.8255.900 22.275
89 98T 102 74 90 

90 

Elise Davis1024
Hunt's Gymnastics

0.000 5.675 5.8008.775 20.250
90T 92 52 93 91 

91 

Colby Miller1118
Perfection Gymnastic

0.000 9.600 0.0009.300 18.900
90T 2 13T 94T 92 

92 

Haven Lanzador1151
Buckeye Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.1509.250 18.400
90T 98T 17T 47T 93 

93 

Meredith Robinson1098
Everest Gymnastics

0.000 9.100 0.0009.100 18.200
90T 18T 29T 94T 94 

94 

Abigail Roth1167
DeVeau's Sch Of Gym

0.000 0.000 9.1508.600 17.750
90T 98T 60T 47T 95 

95 

Kate Ludgate1103
Gymnastics World

0.000 8.200 0.0008.925 17.125
90T 46 46 94T 96 

96 
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Sydney Dame1029
Hunt's Gymnastics

0.000 7.950 0.0008.825 16.775
90T 61T 50T 94T 97 

97 

Ashley Holzer1040
Legacy Elite Gym

0.000 0.000 8.5757.800 16.375
90T 98T 93T 86 98 

98 

Abigail VanFossen1126
Queen City Gymnastic

0.000 7.825 0.0008.375 16.200
90T 65T 71T 94T 99 

99 

Alaina Kosto1027
Hunt's Gymnastics

0.000 6.550 0.0009.200 15.750
90T 87T 23T 94T 100 

100 

Ashley Hofelich1053
Oakland

9.275 1.000 0.0000.000 10.275
23T 96T 103T 94T 101 

101 

Andrea Buschkoetter1131
Stacey's Gymnastics

9.150 1.000 0.0000.000 10.150
34T 96T 103T 94T 102 

102 

Olivia Norman1011
Chantilly Academy

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
90T 35T 103T 94T 103 

103 

Madison Miller1195
Universal Gymnasts

0.000 0.000 0.0008.100 8.100
90T 98T 82T 94T 104 

104 

Sajee Grindean1164
DeVeau's Sch Of Gym

0.000 0.000 8.0250.000 8.025
90T 98T 103T 90 105 

105 

Sammy Gouge1045
Midland

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
90T 98T 85T 94T 106 

106 

Taylor Stablein1146
Buckeye Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0007.625 7.625
90T 98T 98 94T 107 

107 

Saige Thomas1169
Exceleration

0.000 7.150 0.0000.000 7.150
90T 78 103T 94T 108 

108 

Elena Lawson1021
Gymniks

0.000 6.175 0.0000.000 6.175
90T 90T 103T 94T 109 

109 
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